Y City Sports Baseball/Softball

the

Game Day

7/8/2020

7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/8/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/9/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/10/2020
7/11/2020
7/12/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/14/2020

7/14/2020

'\- Published Game & Tournament Schedule

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Contact:

Home
Stocksdale Insurance
Serie Family

Mercy Urbana Hospital
UuMC

Edwards Tax

Civista Bank

Urbana Self Storage
Peoples Savings Bank
Michael Farms

Moose Lodge 1215
Panda

Edwards Tax

Urbana Lodge 1215
Reid Farms

Michael Farms

Tim's Towing

JWP

Panda

Champaign Family YMCA
Tim's Towing

Bundy Baking Solutions
Champaign Family YMCA
Shoemaker Industrial
Bellefontaine

Serie Family

Shoemaker Industrial Solutions

OBM Urbana

Class Landscaping
UuUMC

Custom Sportswear
Tim's Towing

Civista Bank

10U Urbana
Stocksdale Insurance
Buckeye Fence
Peoples Savings Bank
Shoemaker Industrial
Mercy Urbana Hospital
OBM Urbana

East Lawn And Garden

Edwards Tax

Away

Edwards Tax

Shoemaker Industrial Solutions

Stocksdale

Urbana Self Storage
Custom Sportswear
Bundy Baking Solutions
VFW

JWP

Buckeye Fence

OBM Urbana

East Lawn And Garden
Champaign Family YMCA
Baker's Locksmith

Erin Patton State Farm
Buckeye Fence

Peoples Savings Bank
Shoemaker Industrial
East Lawn And Garden
Custom Sportswear
Urbana Lodge 1215
Civista Bank

WLS

Mercy Urbana Hospital
Champaign Family YMCA
VFW

Edwards Tax

Panda

Moose Lodge 1215
Urbana Self Storage
WLS

Reid Farms

Bundy Baking Solutions
Reid Farms

Urbana Self Storage
Tim's Towing

JWP

Stocksdale

JWP

Panda

Urbana Self Storage

Champaign Family YMCA

Type
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME
GAME

GAME

OET
4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)
4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)
11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
14U Prep Softball (11-15 yrs) - $65.00
4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)
6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)
6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)
8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)
6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)
6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)
11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)
14U Prep Softball (11-15 yrs) - $65.00
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)
4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)
14U Prep Softball (11-15 yrs) - $65.00
8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)
4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)
6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)
6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)
11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)
11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)

14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)

Location

YSB #2

YSB #1

Diamond 12

Diamond 2

Diamond 6

Diamond 9

YSB #2

Diamond 7

Diamond 8

Diamond 5

Diamond 2

Diamond 9

Diamond 1

Diamond 4

Diamond 8

Diamond 7

Diamond 3

Diamond 2

Diamond 9

Diamond 4

Diamond 1

Diamond 9

Diamond 9

Field 1

Diamond 8

Diamond 7

Diamond 5

Diamond 11

Diamond 2

Diamond 9

Diamond 4

Diamond 1

Diamond 4B

Diamond 8

Diamond 8

Diamond 7

Diamond 3

Diamond 12

Diamond 5

Diamond 2

Diamond 6



7/14/2020
7/14/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020
7/17/2020

7/17/2020

:00 PM

:00 PM

:30 PM

:30 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

145 PM

:30 PM

:30 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:30 PM

:30 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

:00 PM

Baker's Locksmith
Reid Farms
Stocksdale Insurance
Serie Family
Stocksdale

WLS

Urbana Lodge 1215
Tim's Towing

10U Urbana

Shoemaker Industrial Solutions

Buckeye Fence

Tim's Towing

Mercy Urbana Hospital
Panda

OBM Urbana

Moose Lodge 1215
Edwards Tax

Urbana Lodge 1215
FOP

Tim's Towing

Peoples Savings Bank
Shoemaker Industrial
Champaign Family YMCA
Bundy Baking Solutions

Custom Sportswear

Reid Farms

10U Urbana

Urbana Self Storage
VFW

JWP

Edwards Tax

Reid Farms

Baker's Locksmith
Reid Farms

Edwards Tax

Peoples Savings Bank
JWP

JWP

Class Landscaping
UuMC

East Lawn And Garden
Champaign Family YMCA
Baker's Locksmith
Reid Farms

JWP

Michael Farms
Stocksdale

Custom Sportswear
Civista Bank

Edwards Tax

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

GAME

10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)
8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)
4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)

4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)

11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)
10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)
8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)
4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)

6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)

6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)

11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)
8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)
6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)

6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)

11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)
14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)
14U Prep Softball (11-15 yrs) - $65.00

14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)

Diamond 4B

Diamond 4

Diamond 8

Diamond 7

Diamond 12

Diamond 6

Diamond 4

Diamond 1

Diamond 4B

Diamond 7

Diamond 7

Diamond 8

Diamond 3

Diamond 5

Diamond 2

Diamond 11

Diamond 6

Diamond 4

Diamond 1

Diamond 8

Diamond 7

Diamond 12

Diamond 9

Diamond 1

Diamond 9



Location Index

Bellefontaine Melvin Miller Park
Ballpark 731 Children's Home Rd
Bellefontaine,OH 43311 Urbana,OH 43078



