## the

## **Published Game & Tournament Schedule**

Contact:

E:

Game Day	Time	Home	Away	Туре	Division	Location
7/8/2020	5:30 PM	Stocksdale Insurance	Edwards Tax	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	YSB #2
7/8/2020	5:30 PM	Serie Family	Shoemaker Industrial Solutions	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	YSB #1
7/8/2020	6:00 PM	Mercy Urbana Hospital	Stocksdale	GAME	11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)	Diamond 12
7/8/2020	6:00 PM	UUMC	Urbana Self Storage	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 2
7/8/2020	6:00 PM	Edwards Tax	Custom Sportswear	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 6
7/8/2020	6:00 PM	Civista Bank	Bundy Baking Solutions	GAME	14U Prep Softball (11-15 yrs) - \$65.00	Diamond 9
7/8/2020	6:45 PM	Urbana Self Storage	VFW	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	YSB #2
7/9/2020	5:30 PM	Peoples Savings Bank	JWP	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 7
7/9/2020	5:30 PM	Michael Farms	Buckeye Fence	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 8
7/9/2020	6:00 PM	Moose Lodge 1215	OBM Urbana	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 5
7/9/2020	6:00 PM	Panda	East Lawn And Garden	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 2
7/9/2020	6:00 PM	Edwards Tax	Champaign Family YMCA	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 9
7/9/2020	6:00 PM	Urbana Lodge 1215	Baker's Locksmith	GAME	10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)	Diamond 1
7/9/2020	6:00 PM	Reid Farms	Erin Patton State Farm	GAME	8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 4
7/10/2020	5:30 PM	Michael Farms	Buckeye Fence	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 8
7/10/2020	5:30 PM	Tim's Towing	Peoples Savings Bank	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 7
7/10/2020	6:00 PM	JWP	Shoemaker Industrial	GAME	11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)	Diamond 3
7/10/2020	6:00 PM	Panda	East Lawn And Garden	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 2
7/10/2020	6:00 PM	Champaign Family YMCA	Custom Sportswear	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 9
7/10/2020	6:00 PM	Tim's Towing	Urbana Lodge 1215	GAME	10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)	Diamond 4
7/10/2020	6:00 PM	Bundy Baking Solutions	Civista Bank	GAME	14U Prep Softball (11-15 yrs) - \$65.00	Diamond 1
7/10/2020	8:00 PM	Champaign Family YMCA	WLS	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 9
7/11/2020	8:00 PM	Shoemaker Industrial	Mercy Urbana Hospital	GAME	11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)	Diamond 9
7/12/2020	4:00 PM	Bellefontaine	Champaign Family YMCA	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Field 1
7/13/2020	5:30 PM	Serie Family	VFW	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	Diamond 8
7/13/2020	5:30 PM	Shoemaker Industrial Solutions	Edwards Tax	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	Diamond 7
7/13/2020	6:00 PM	OBM Urbana	Panda	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 5
7/13/2020	6:00 PM	Class Landscaping	Moose Lodge 1215	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 11
7/13/2020	6:00 PM	UUMC	Urbana Self Storage	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 2
7/13/2020	6:00 PM	Custom Sportswear	WLS	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 9
7/13/2020	6:00 PM	Tim's Towing	Reid Farms	GAME	10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)	Diamond 4
7/13/2020	6:00 PM	Civista Bank	Bundy Baking Solutions	GAME	14U Prep Softball (11-15 yrs) - \$65.00	Diamond 1
7/13/2020	6:00 PM	10U Urbana	Reid Farms	GAME	8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 4B
7/13/2020	6:45 PM	Stocksdale Insurance	Urbana Self Storage	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	Diamond 8
7/14/2020	5:30 PM	Buckeye Fence	Tim's Towing	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 8
7/14/2020	5:30 PM	Peoples Savings Bank	JWP	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 7
7/14/2020	6:00 PM	Shoemaker Industrial	Stocksdale	GAME	11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)	Diamond 3
7/14/2020	6:00 PM	Mercy Urbana Hospital	JWP	GAME	11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)	Diamond 12
7/14/2020	6:00 PM	OBM Urbana	Panda	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 5
7/14/2020	6:00 PM	East Lawn And Garden	Urbana Self Storage	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 2
7/14/2020	6:00 PM	Edwards Tax	Champaign Family YMCA	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 6

7/14/2020	6:00 PM	Baker's Locksmith	Reid Farms	GAME	10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)	Diamond 4B
7/14/2020	6:00 PM	Reid Farms	10U Urbana	GAME	8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 4
7/15/2020	5:30 PM	Stocksdale Insurance	Urbana Self Storage	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	Diamond 8
7/15/2020	5:30 PM	Serie Family	VFW	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	Diamond 7
7/15/2020	6:00 PM	Stocksdale	JWP	GAME	11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)	Diamond 12
7/15/2020	6:00 PM	WLS	Edwards Tax	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 6
7/15/2020	6:00 PM	Urbana Lodge 1215	Reid Farms	GAME	10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)	Diamond 4
7/15/2020	6:00 PM	Tim's Towing	Baker's Locksmith	GAME	10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)	Diamond 1
7/15/2020	6:00 PM	10U Urbana	Reid Farms	GAME	8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 4B
7/15/2020	6:45 PM	Shoemaker Industrial Solutions	Edwards Tax	GAME	4U Co-ed Blastball (3-4 yrs)	Diamond 7
7/16/2020	5:30 PM	Buckeye Fence	Peoples Savings Bank	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 7
7/16/2020	5:30 PM	Tim's Towing	JWP	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 8
7/16/2020	6:00 PM	Mercy Urbana Hospital	JWP	GAME	11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)	Diamond 3
7/16/2020	6:00 PM	Panda	Class Landscaping	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 5
7/16/2020	6:00 PM	OBM Urbana	UUMC	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 2
7/16/2020	6:00 PM	Moose Lodge 1215	East Lawn And Garden	GAME	8U Sparky League Baseball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 11
7/16/2020	6:00 PM	Edwards Tax	Champaign Family YMCA	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 6
7/16/2020	6:00 PM	Urbana Lodge 1215	Baker's Locksmith	GAME	10U Minor League Softball (9-10 yrs)	Diamond 4
7/16/2020	6:00 PM	FOP	Reid Farms	GAME	8U Sparky League Softball (7-8 yrs)	Diamond 1
7/17/2020	5:30 PM	Tim's Towing	JWP	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 8
7/17/2020	5:30 PM	Peoples Savings Bank	Michael Farms	GAME	6U Co-ed T-Ball (5-6 yrs)	Diamond 7
7/17/2020	6:00 PM	Shoemaker Industrial	Stocksdale	GAME	11U Minor League Baseball (9-11 yrs)	Diamond 12
7/17/2020	6:00 PM	Champaign Family YMCA	Custom Sportswear	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 9
7/17/2020	6:00 PM	Bundy Baking Solutions	Civista Bank	GAME	14U Prep Softball (11-15 yrs) - \$65.00	Diamond 1
7/17/2020	8:00 PM	Custom Sportswear	Edwards Tax	GAME	14U Pony League Baseball (12-14 yrs)	Diamond 9

## **Location Index**

**Bellefontaine** Ballpark Bellefontaine,OH 43311 **Melvin Miller Park** 731 Children's Home Rd Urbana,OH 43078